Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-510-25 7762-1523 102 510 .06
T5-525-25 7762-1524 105 525 .06
T5-545-25 7762-1525 109 545 .07
T5-550-25 7762-1526 110 550 .07
T5-560-25 7762-1527 112 560 .07
T5-575-25 7762-1528 115 575 .07
T5-590-25 7762-0497 118 590 .07
T5-600-25 7762-0485 120 600 .07
T5-610-25 7762-1529 122 610 .07
T5-620-25 7762-1530 124 620 .07
T5-630-25 7762-1531 126 630 .08
T5-640-25 7762-1532 128 640 .08
T5-650-25 7762-1533 130 650 .08
T5-660-25 7762-1534 132 660 .08
T5-675-25 7762-1535 135 675 .08
T5-690-25 7762-1536 138 690 .08
T5-700-25 7762-1537 140 700 .08
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-720-25 7762-1538 144 720 .09
T5-725-25 7762-0461 145 725 .10
T5-750-25 7762-1539 150 750 .09
T5-780-25 7762-1540 156 780 .09
T5-800-25 7762-0371 160 800 .15
T5-815-25 7762-1541 163 815 .10
T5-830-25 7762-0611 166 830 .10
T5-840-25 7762-1542 168 840 .10
T5-850-25 7762-0385 170 850 .15
T5-900-25 7762-1543 180 900 .11
T5-940-25 7762-1544 188 940 .11
T5-990-25 7762-1545 198 990 .12
T5-1075-25 7762-1546 215 1075 .13
T5-1100-25 7762-1547 220 1100 .13
T5-1215-25 7762-1548 243 1215 .15
T5-1315-25 7762-1549 263 1315 .16
T5-1380-25 7762-1550 276 1380 .17
T5 Pitch — 32mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-150-32 7762-1560 30 150 .02
T5-165-32 7762-1561 33 165 .03
T5-180-32 7762-1562 36 180 .03
T5-185-32 7762-1563 37 185 .03
T5-200-32 7762-1564 40 200 .03
T5-215-32 7762-1565 43 215 .03
T5-220-32 7762-1566 44 220 .03
T5-225-32 7762-1567 45 225 .03
T5-245-32 7762-1568 49 245 .04
T5-250-32 7762-1569 50 250 .04
T5-255-32 7762-1570 51 255 .04
T5-260-32 7762-1571 52 260 .04
T5-270-32 7762-1572 54 270 .04
T5-275-32 7762-1573 55 275 .04
T5-280-32 7762-1574 56 280 .04
T5-295-32 7762-1575 59 295 .05
T5-305-32 7762-1576 61 305 .05
T5-330-32 7762-1578 66 330 .05
T5-340-32 7762-1579 68 340 .05
T5-350-32 7762-1580 70 350 .05
T5-355-32 7762-1581 71 355 .05
T5-365-32 7762-1582 73 365 .06
T5-390-32 7762-1583 78 390 .06
T5-400-32 7762-1584 80 400 .06
T5-410-32 7762-1585 82 410 .06
T5-420-32 7762-1586 84 420 .06
T5-445-32 7762-1587 89 445 .07
T5-450-32 7762-1588 90 450 .07
T5-455-32 7762-1589 91 455 .07
T5-475-32 7762-1590 95 475 .07
T5-480-32 7762-1591 96 480 .07
T5-500-32 7762-1592 100 500 .08
T5-510-32 7762-1593 102 510 .08
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-525-32 7762-1594 105 525 .08
T5-545-32 7762-1595 109 545 .08
T5-550-32 7762-1596 110 550 .08
T5-560-32 7762-1597 112 560 .09
T5-575-32 7762-1598 115 575 .09
T5-590-32 7762-0498 118 590 .09
T5-600-32 7762-0486 120 600 .09
T5-610-32 7762-1599 122 610 .09
T5-620-32 7762-1600 124 620 .10
T5-630-32 7762-1601 126 630 .10
T5-640-32 7762-1602 128 640 .10
T5-650-32 7762-1603 130 650 .10
T5-660-32 7762-1604 132 660 .10
T5-675-32 7762-1605 135 675 .10
T5-690-32 7762-1606 138 690 .11
T5-700-32 7762-1607 140 700 .11
T5-720-32 7762-1608 144 720 .11
T5-725-32 7762-0462 145 725 .11
T5-750-32 7762-1609 150 750 .12
T5-780-32 7762-1610 156 780 .12
T5-800-32 7762-0372 160 800 .13
T5-815-32 7762-1611 163 815 .13
T5-830-32 7762-0612 166 830 .13
T5-840-32 7762-1612 168 840 .13
T5-850-32 7762-0386 170 850 .13
T5-900-32 7762-1613 180 900 .14
T5-940-32 7762-1614 188 940 .14
T5-990-32 7762-1615 198 990 .15
T5-1075-32 7762-1616 215 1075 .17
T5-1100-32 7762-1617 220 1100 .17
T5-1215-32 7762-1618 243 1215 .19
T5-1315-32 7762-1619 263 1315 .20
T5-1380-32 7762-1620 276 1380 .21
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T5 Pitch — 25mm Wide (continued)
SYNCHRO-POW
ER
BELTS
® Powering Progress. gates.com/pt 73